
RFP 2019-050 

SURVEYING SERVICES 

Due Date/Time: Tuesday, October 2, 2018 by 2:30 p.m. (Local Prevailing Time) 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT 

Bidder Location 
Acknowledgement of Receipt 

Date/Time 
Received 

Procurement 
Personnel 

Initials 

1 Collinson, Oliff & Associates Inc. Prince Frederick, MD 20678 
10/2/18 

12:38 p.m. 

2 Development Facilitators Inc. Millersville, MD 21108 
10/2/18 

 
10:17 a.m. 

3 Precision Measurements, Inc. Virginia Beach, VA 23452 
10/2/18 

1 a.m. 
00

0:30 
//7  

4 R.A. Barrett & Associates, Inc. Prince Frederick, MD 20678 
10/2/2018 
10:19 a.m. Vil----  

5 Soltesz Inc. Waldorf, MD 20602 
10/2/18 

10:49 a.m. 

6 Wallace, Montgomery & Associates, L.L.P. Hunt Valley, MD 21030  
10/1/18 

10:30 a.m. 
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