

RFP 2019-050
SURVEYING SERVICES

Due Date/Time: Tuesday, October 2, 2018 by 2:30 p.m. (Local Prevailing Time)

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT			
Bidder	Location	Acknowledgement of Receipt	
		Date/Time Received	Procurement Personnel Initials
1 Collinson, Oliff & Associates Inc.	Prince Frederick, MD 20678	10/2/18 12:38 p.m.	
2 Development Facilitators Inc.	Millersville, MD 21108	10/2/18 10:17 a.m.	
3 Precision Measurements, Inc.	Virginia Beach, VA 23452	10/2/18 10:30 a.m.	
4 R.A. Barrett & Associates, Inc.	Prince Frederick, MD 20678	10/2/2018 10:19 a.m.	
5 Soltesz Inc.	Waldorf, MD 20602	10/2/18 10:49 a.m.	
6 Wallace, Montgomery & Associates, L.L.P.	Hunt Valley, MD 21030	10/1/18 10:30 a.m.	